732
igubal®
rod ends
Part number Max. static
tensile strength
Max. static
radial load
Min.

low-cost
J4EM: low-cost
and low moisture
absorption
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu 733
igubal®
rod ends
EA…M-05
Order key
Part number d1 d2 d3 C1 B h1 l1 l2 Max.
pivot angleRight-hand Left-hand E10
thread thread
EARM-05 EALM-05 5 19 M05 4.4 6 36 20 45.5 33°
EARM-06 EALM-06 6 21 M06 4.4 6 36 20 46.5 27°
EARM-08 EALM-08 8 24 M08 6.0 8 41 24 53.0 24°
EARM-10 EALM-10 10 29 M10 7.0 9 47.5 27 62.0 24°
EARM-10 F EALM-10 F 10 29 M10 x 1.25 7.0 9 47.5 27 62.0 24°
EARM-12 EALM-12 12 34 M12 8.0 10 54 29 71.0 21°
EARM-12 F EALM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1.25 8.0 10 54 29 71.0 21°
EARM-15 EALM-15 15 40 M14 10.0 12 63 34 83.0 21°
EARM-17 EALM-17 17 46 M16 11.0 14 69 37 92.0 18°
EARM-17 F EALM-17 F 17 46 M16 x 1.5 11.0 14 69 37 92.0 18°
EARM-20 EALM-20 20 53 M20 x 1.5 13.0 16 80 43 106.5 16°
EARM-20 M20 EALM-20 M20 20 53 M20 x 2.5 13.0 16 80 43 106.5 16°
EARM-25 EALM-25 25 64 M24 x 2.0 17.0 20 97 53 129.0 16°
EARM-30 EALM-30 30 73 M30 x 2.0 19.0 22 113 65 149.5 13°
d2
d3
I2
I1